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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Muirfield Crescent

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Composite Softball Bat (A)

Taylor Made Putter (A)

Hockey Wax Packs (A)

Upper Deck Hockey Unopened Box (A)
Kasperi Kapanen Rookie Card (A)
Bobby Orr Card (A)

73-74 O-Pee-Chee Hockey Cards (A)
77-78 O-Pee-Chee Hockey Cards (A)
(7) Tony Esposito Cards (A)

Tim Hortons Hockey Cards (A)
Matthews, Nylander and Marner Rookies (A)
(9) Toronto Maple Leaf Cards (A)
(8) Sidney Crosby Cards (A)

Steven Stamkos Rookie (A)

Bernie Nicholls Rookie (A)

Peter Stastny Rookie (A)

Bobby Hull Cards (A)

Russ Courtnall Rookies (A)

Steve Thomas Rookie (A)

Ed Olczyk Rookies (A)

Gretzky and Messier Card (A)

(13) Packs of Star Trek The Motion Picture
Cards (A)

(7) Packs of Mork and Mindy Cards (A)
(8) Assorted Packs of TV/Movie Cards (A)
(9) Assorted Packs of Theme Cards (A)
Game Used Jerseys- Lot 1 (A)

Game Used Jerseys- Lot 2 (A)

Game Used Jersey - Lot 3 (A)

Game Used Jersey - Lot 4 (A)

Dave Andreychuk Rookies (A)

Duck Decoy (A)

V4

Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 38:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Jeweled Duck/Swan? (A)

Jeweled Eagle (A)

Beer Stein (A)

Pewter Noah's Ark (A)

Juno Beach Medallion (A)

Jack Knife (A)

Pope John Paul 11 Collectible Medallion (A)
Johnny Bower Coin (A)

Britain's First Decimal Coin Set (A)
1947 Dimes (A)

Silver coins (A)

1929 Indian Head Nickel (A)

(2) Fifty Cent Coins (A)

1904 One Cent (A)

1906 One Cent (A)

Souvenir Dollar (A)

Canadian Dollar (A)

Confederation Medallion (A)
Winnipeg Centennial Dollar (A)
Mining Medallion (A)

Coronation Medallion (A)

One Penny (British??) (A)

One Cent (A)

One Cent (A)

One Cent (A)

Corel Centre Medallion (A)
Complete Checklist Set (A)
Wolverine Limited Edition Card (A)
Autographed Johnny Bower Card (A)
LP - Snoopy's First Christmas (A)

LP- Sing Along Songs For Very Y oung by
Raffi (A)



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

LP- It 1sAbout Time (A)

LP - Treasurelsdland (A)

LP - Sharon, Lois and Bram (A)

LP - The Christmas Raccoons (A)

LP - Greatest Hits of Walt Disney (A)
LP - Bambi (A)

LP - Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs (A)
LP - Rudolph The Red Nosed Reindeer (A)
LP- Burl Ives (A)

LP- The Little Engine That Could (A)
LP- Hansel and Gretel (A)

LP - The Absent Minded Dragon (A)
LP - If Snow Flakes Fells In Flavours (A)
LP - Barbra Streisand (A)

LPs- Kooky and Nutty (A)

LPs- Children's (A)

3 Antique Irons (A)

92-93 Pepst SHAQ Commemorative Bottle (A)
New Motorcycle Helmet (A)
Motorcycle Mirrors (A)

Drop Down Visors (A)

Mini Stalk Signals (A)

Motorcycle Parts Lot (A)

Y amaha Brake Pads (A)

Motorcycle Brake Pads (A)
Motorcycle Brake Pads (A)
Blackberry Bold (A)

Bakugan Cards and Balls (A)

Chaotic Cards (A)

Digital Camera (A)

Baseball Cards (A)

Baseball and Hockey Cards (A)
Hockey Cards (A)

Children Themed Collector Cards (A)
PGA Tour Collector Set (A)

Ovation Hockey Cards (A)

Hockey Cards (A)

Hockey Cards (A)

Hockey Card Lot (A)

Hockey Card Singles (A)

Hockey Card Singles (A)

Sports Cards (A)

NHL Star Sticks (A)
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Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
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Title

YUGIOH Cards (A)

POKEMON Cards (A)

Hockey Cards (A)

Sport/Non-Sport Cards (A)
Collectors Lot (A)

Bird Lot (A)

Bird Lot (A)

Jack Knives (A)

Comics (A)

Team Canada Picture (A)

Milk Bottle (A)

Miniature POKEMON Figures (A)
Mid-size POKEMON Figures (A)
POKEMON (A)

Larger POKEMON (A)

Louisville Slugger Collectors Bat (A)
McFarlane Collection (A)

US Manga Corps Card Set (A)

Mega Man Warrior Trading Cards (A)
Mastercraft Tools and Case (A)

Golf Clubs (A)

Golf Clubs (A)

Brake Pads (A)

Golf Clubs (A)

Golf Clubs (A)

Golf Clubs (A)

Golf Clubs (A)

Golf Clubs (A)

CDs (A)

Book Lot (A)

SONY CD Player (A)

LUXMAN stereo receiver (A)
CELESTION Speskers (A)

Softball Bats (A)

Antique Wooden Box (A)

Candle Holders (A)

Royal Selangor Pewter Vase (A)
Pewter Glasses (A)

Lincoln Logs (A)

Gretzky Hockey Cards (A)

Toronto Maple Leaf Rookie Cards (A)
Nellson Candy Wayne Gretzky Card (A)

Toronto Maple Leaf Rookie Cards (A)



Lot

0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191

Title

Mario Lemieux (A)

Vincent Damphousse Rookie (A)
Connor McDavid Cards (A)

4 Hockey Rookie Cards (A)

3 Hockey Rookie Cards (A)
Mario Lemieux Cards (A)

Toronto Maple Leaf Autographed Cards (A)

70-71 OPC Star Cards (A)

Erik Karlsson Rookie (A)

Ray Bourque (A)

Ray Bourque (A)

Ray Bourque (A)

Mike Gartner Cards (A)

Mark Messier Cards (A)

Toronto Maple Leaf Rookies (A)
Toronto Maple Leaf Rookies (A)
25+ Older Toronto Maple Leaf Cards (A)
Tim Hortons Cards (A)

Board Game Lot (A)

Bionicles (A)

Olympic Hockey Heroes (A)
Guitar Hero (A)

PS 2 Games (A)

Game Cube Games (A)

X-Box 360 Games (A)

Stamps (A)

Canadian Stamps (A)

American Stamps (A)

Canadian Stamps (A)

77-78 OPC Hockey Cards (A)
Stamp (A)

80-81 OPC Hockey Cards (A)
Indonesian stamps (A)

Stamps (A)

American First Date of Issue Stamps (A)
American First Date Of Issue Stamps (A)
77-78 OPC Hockey Cards (A)
79-80 OPC Hockey Cards (A)
78-79 OPC Hockey Cards (A)
70'sHockey Cards (A)

WHA Hockey Cards (A)

84-85 OPC Hockey Cards (A)
88-89 OPC Hockey Cards (A)
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Lot

0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221

0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
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Title

Tiger Woods Collection Cards (A)
Kid Theme Collector Cards (A)
Baseball Cards (A)

Baseball Cards (A)

Baseball Cards (A)

Robin Hood Cards (A)
Baseball Set (A)

Tie Domi Cards (A)

Mats Sundin Hockey Cards (A)
Canadian Stamps (A)

Train Stamps (A)

Apollo 16 Stamp Set (A)
Canadian Stamps (A)

Canadian Stamps (A)

Canadian Stamps (A)

Canadian Stamps (A)
Canadian Stamps (A)
Canadian Stamps (A)
Canadian Stamps (A)
Complete stamp set (A)
Canadian Stamps (A)
Canadian stamps (A)

Canadian Stamps (A)

Apollo 16 Crew Stamps (A)
History Of Space Stamps (A)
First Date of Issue Stamps (A)
First Date of Issue Stamps (A)
First Date of 1ssue Stamps (A)
First Date of 1ssue Stamps (A)

Official Millennium Keepsake Stamp and
Medallion Set (A)

First Date of 1ssue Stamps (A)
Star Wars Collectible (A)
Collectible Lot (A)

Collection of stamps (A)
Canadian $1 Bills (A)
Canadian $2 Bills (A)
American $2 Bill (A)
American $1 Bills (A)

American $1 Coins and Alaskan Quarter (A)

Canadian Quarters (A)
Canadian Dallar Coins (A)
Canadian $1 Coins (A)
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Lot Title

0234 Canadian $1 Coins (A)

0235 Canadian $1 Coins (A)

0236 Canadian $1 Coins (A)

0237 Canadian $1 Coins (A)

0238 Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
0239 Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
0240 Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
0241 Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
0242 Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
0243 Kingston - Canadian $1 Coin (A)
0244 Peter Forsherg Collectible (A)
0245 Computer Monitor (A)

0246 Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
0247 Canadian Stamps (A)

0248 Canadian Stamp Album (A)
0249 World Stamp Album (A)
0250 American Stamp Album (A)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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