Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Muirfield Crescent

Auction Opens: Wed, Sep 27 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Oct 3 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Composite Softball Bat (A)	0032	Jeweled Duck/Swan? (A)
0002	Taylor Made Putter (A)	0033	Jeweled Eagle (A)
0003	Hockey Wax Packs (A)	0034	Beer Stein (A)
0004	Upper Deck Hockey Unopened Box (A)	0035	Pewter Noah's Ark (A)
0005	Kasperi Kapanen Rookie Card (A)	0036	Juno Beach Medallion (A)
0006	Bobby Orr Card (A)	0037	Jack Knife (A)
0007	73-74 O-Pee-Chee Hockey Cards (A)	0038	Pope John Paul II Collectible Medallion (A)
0008	77-78 O-Pee-Chee Hockey Cards (A)	0039	Johnny Bower Coin (A)
0009	(7) Tony Esposito Cards (A)	0040	Britain's First Decimal Coin Set (A)
0010	Tim Hortons Hockey Cards (A)	0041	1947 Dimes (A)
0011	Matthews, Nylander and Marner Rookies (A)	0042	Silver coins (A)
0012	(9) Toronto Maple Leaf Cards (A)	0043	1929 Indian Head Nickel (A)
0013	(8) Sidney Crosby Cards (A)	0044	(2) Fifty Cent Coins (A)
0014	Steven Stamkos Rookie (A)	0045	1904 One Cent (A)
0015	Bernie Nicholls Rookie (A)	0046	1906 One Cent (A)
0016	Peter Stastny Rookie (A)	0047	Souvenir Dollar (A)
0017	Bobby Hull Cards (A)	0048	Canadian Dollar (A)
0018	Russ Courtnall Rookies (A)	0049	Confederation Medallion (A)
0019	Steve Thomas Rookie (A)	0050	Winnipeg Centennial Dollar (A)
0020	Ed Olczyk Rookies (A)	0051	Mining Medallion (A)
0021	Gretzky and Messier Card (A)	0052	Coronation Medallion (A)
0022			One Penny (British??) (A)
0022	Cards (A)	0054	One Cent (A)
0023	(7) Packs of Mork and Mindy Cards (A)		One Cent (A)
	(8) Assorted Packs of TV/Movie Cards (A)		One Cent (A)
	(9) Assorted Packs of Theme Cards (A)		Corel Centre Medallion (A)
	Game Used Jerseys - Lot 1 (A)		Complete Checklist Set (A)
	Game Used Jerseys - Lot 2 (A)		Wolverine Limited Edition Card (A)
	Game Used Jersey - Lot 4 (A)		Autographed Johnny Bower Card (A)
0029	Game Used Jersey - Lot 4 (A)		LP - Snoopy's First Christmas (A)
0030	Dave Andreychuk Rookies (A)	0062	LP - Sing Along Songs For Very Young by
0031	Duck Decoy (A)		Raffi (A)

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0063	LP - It Is About Time (A)	0106	YUGIOH Cards (A)
0064	LP - Treasure Island (A)	0107	POKEMON Cards (A)
0065	LP - Sharon, Lois and Bram (A)	0108	Hockey Cards (A)
0066	LP - The Christmas Raccoons (A)	0109	Sport/Non-Sport Cards (A)
0067	LP - Greatest Hits of Walt Disney (A)	0110	Collectors Lot (A)
0068	LP - Bambi (A)	0111	Bird Lot (A)
0069	LP - Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs (A)	0112	Bird Lot (A)
0070	LP - Rudolph The Red Nosed Reindeer (A)	0113	Jack Knives (A)
0071	LP - Burl Ives (A)	0114	Comics (A)
0072	LP - The Little Engine That Could (A)	0115	Team Canada Picture (A)
0073	LP - Hansel and Gretel (A)	0116	Milk Bottle (A)
0074	LP - The Absent Minded Dragon (A)	0117	Miniature POKEMON Figures (A)
0075	LP - If Snow Flakes Fells In Flavours (A)	0118	Mid-size POKEMON Figures (A)
0076	LP - Barbra Streisand (A)	0119	POKEMON (A)
0077	LPs- Kooky and Nutty (A)	0120	Larger POKEMON (A)
0078	LPs - Children's (A)	0121	Louisville Slugger Collectors Bat (A)
0079	3 Antique Irons (A)	0122	McFarlane Collection (A)
0080	92-93 Pepsi SHAQ Commemorative Bottle (A)	0123	US Manga Corps Card Set (A)
0081	New Motorcycle Helmet (A)	0124	Mega Man Warrior Trading Cards (A)
0082	Motorcycle Mirrors (A)	0125	Mastercraft Tools and Case (A)
0083	Drop Down Visors (A)	0126	Golf Clubs (A)
0084	Mini Stalk Signals (A)	0127	Golf Clubs (A)
0085	Motorcycle Parts Lot (A)	0128	Brake Pads (A)
0086	Yamaha Brake Pads (A)	0129	Golf Clubs (A)
0087	Motorcycle Brake Pads (A)	0130	Golf Clubs (A)
0088	Motorcycle Brake Pads (A)	0131	Golf Clubs (A)
0089	Blackberry Bold (A)	0132	Golf Clubs (A)
0090	Bakugan Cards and Balls (A)	0133	Golf Clubs (A)
	Chaotic Cards (A)		CDs (A)
	Digital Camera (A)	0135	Book Lot (A)
	Baseball Cards (A)		SONY CD Player (A)
	Baseball and Hockey Cards (A)		LUXMAN stereo receiver (A)
	Hockey Cards (A)		CELESTION Speakers (A)
	Children Themed Collector Cards (A)	0139	· /
	PGA Tour Collector Set (A)		Antique Wooden Box (A)
	Ovation Hockey Cards (A)		Candle Holders (A)
	Hockey Cards (A)		Royal Selangor Pewter Vase (A)
	Hockey Cards (A)		Pewter Glasses (A)
	Hockey Card Lot (A)		Lincoln Logs (A)
	Hockey Card Singles (A)		Gretzky Hockey Cards (A)
	Hockey Card Singles (A)		Toronto Maple Leaf Rookie Cards (A)
0104			Neilson Candy Wayne Gretzky Card (A)
0105	NHL Star Sticks (A)	0148	Toronto Maple Leaf Rookie Cards (A)

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0149	Mario Lemieux (A)	0192	Tiger Woods Collection Cards (A)
0150	Vincent Damphousse Rookie (A)	0193	Kid Theme Collector Cards (A)
0151	Connor McDavid Cards (A)	0194	Baseball Cards (A)
0152	4 Hockey Rookie Cards (A)	0195	Baseball Cards (A)
0153	3 Hockey Rookie Cards (A)	0196	Baseball Cards (A)
0154	Mario Lemieux Cards (A)	0197	Robin Hood Cards (A)
0155	Toronto Maple Leaf Autographed Cards (A)	0198	Baseball Set (A)
0156	70-71 OPC Star Cards (A)	0199	Tie Domi Cards (A)
0157	Erik Karlsson Rookie (A)	0200	Mats Sundin Hockey Cards (A)
0158	Ray Bourque (A)	0201	Canadian Stamps (A)
0159	Ray Bourque (A)	0202	Train Stamps (A)
0160	Ray Bourque (A)	0203	Apollo 16 Stamp Set (A)
0161	Mike Gartner Cards (A)	0204	Canadian Stamps (A)
0162	Mark Messier Cards (A)	0205	Canadian Stamps (A)
0163	Toronto Maple Leaf Rookies (A)	0206	Canadian Stamps (A)
0164	Toronto Maple Leaf Rookies (A)	0207	Canadian Stamps (A)
0165	25+ Older Toronto Maple Leaf Cards (A)	0208	Canadian Stamps (A)
0166	Tim Hortons Cards (A)	0209	Canadian Stamps (A)
0167	Board Game Lot (A)	0210	Canadian Stamps (A)
0168	Bionicles (A)	0211	Complete stamp set (A)
0169	Olympic Hockey Heroes (A)	0212	Canadian Stamps (A)
0170	Guitar Hero (A)	0213	Canadian stamps (A)
0171	PS 2 Games (A)	0214	Canadian Stamps (A)
0172	Game Cube Games (A)	0215	Apollo 16 Crew Stamps (A)
0173	X-Box 360 Games (A)	0216	History Of Space Stamps (A)
0174	Stamps (A)	0217	First Date of Issue Stamps (A)
0175	Canadian Stamps (A)	0218	First Date of Issue Stamps (A)
0176	American Stamps (A)	0219	First Date of Issue Stamps (A)
0177	Canadian Stamps (A)	0220	First Date of Issue Stamps (A)
0178 0179	77-78 OPC Hockey Cards (A) Stamp (A)	0221	Official Millennium Keepsake Stamp and Medallion Set (A)
0180	• • •	0222	First Date of Issue Stamps (A)
	Indonesian stamps (A)	0223	Star Wars Collectible (A)
0182	Stamps (A)	0224	Collectible Lot (A)
	American First Date of Issue Stamps (A)	0225	Collection of stamps (A)
	American First Date Of Issue Stamps (A)	0226	Canadian \$1 Bills (A)
	77-78 OPC Hockey Cards (A)	0227	Canadian \$2 Bills (A)
0186	79-80 OPC Hockey Cards (A)	0228	American \$2 Bill (A)
0187	78-79 OPC Hockey Cards (A)	0229	American \$1 Bills (A)
0188	70's Hockey Cards (A)	0230	American \$1 Coins and Alaskan Quarter (A)
	WHA Hockey Cards (A)	0231	Canadian Quarters (A)
	84-85 OPC Hockey Cards (A)	0232	Canadian Dollar Coins (A)
	88-89 OPC Hockey Cards (A)	0233	Canadian \$1 Coins (A)

Lot Title

- 0234 Canadian \$1 Coins (A)
- 0235 Canadian \$1 Coins (A)
- 0236 Canadian \$1 Coins (A)
- 0237 Canadian \$1 Coins (A)
- **0238** Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
- 0239 Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
- **0240** Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
- **0241** Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
- **0242** Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
- 0243 Kingston Canadian \$1 Coin (A)
- 0244 Peter Forsberg Collectible (A)
- **0245** Computer Monitor (A)
- 0246 Canadian 50 cent coins (A)
- 0247 Canadian Stamps (A)
- **0248** Canadian Stamp Album (A)
- 0249 World Stamp Album (A)
- 0250 American Stamp Album (A)

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com